
 

      

       

   
   

        

       

    
  

 

     

       

     

     

      

         

       

 

    
 

   

      

    

      

 

Texas A&M University  

Purdue University 
 
University of Missouri 

Utah State University  
 
The Ohio State University 

UW Madison 

Texas A&M University  

St. Norbert College 

Michigan State University  

University of Florida  

UW Stout 

University of Arkansas 

Oklahoma State University 

UW Platteville 

Kansas State University 

UW Green Bay 

University of Arkansas Pine Bluff 

University of Missouri 

Arkansas State University 

UW Green Bay 

University of Central Missouri 
  
Pittsburg State University 

Thursday, Sept. 5 

Thursday, Sept. 12 

Thursday, Sept. 12 

Tuesday, Sept.  17  
 

Wednesday, Sept. 18 

Thursday, Sept. 19 

Thursday, Sept. 19 

Tuesday, Sept. 24 

Tuesday, Sept. 24 

Tuesday, Sept. 24 

Wednesday, Sept. 25 

Wednesday, Sept. 25  

Wednesday, Sept. 25  

Thursday, Sept. 26 

Thursday, Sept. 26 

Tuesday, Oct. 1 

Wednesday, Oct. 2 

Wednesday, Oct. 2 

Thursday, Oct. 3  

Monday, Oct. 7  

Tuesday, Oct. 8 

Thursday, Oct. 17  

 


